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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 3 MUSCAT David

Pass 32 1:49.928 1 1:49.928 *

Pass 62 3:33.158 2 1:43.230 **

Pass 91 5:16.598 3 1:43.440

Pass 119 6:59.972 4 1:43.374

Pass 147 8:44.034 5 1:44.062

Pass 175 10:27.697 6 1:43.663

Pass 201 12:11.303 7 1:43.606

Pass 227 13:55.367 8 1:44.064

Pass 251 15:39.440 9 1:44.073

Pass 277 17:23.335 10 1:43.895

Pass 303 19:07.587 11 1:44.252

Pass 325 20:53.268 12 1:45.681

Pass 351 22:37.917 13 1:44.649

Pass 377 24:25.201 14 1:47.284

No 13 MORIN Christophe

Pass 58 2:05.279 1 2:05.279 *

Pass 89 4:02.810 2 1:57.531 *

Pass 117 5:59.761 3 1:56.951 *

Pass 145 7:57.394 4 1:57.633

Pass 173 9:54.976 5 1:57.582

Pass 199 11:52.447 6 1:57.471

Pass 225 13:49.596 7 1:57.149

Pass 255 15:48.693 8 1:59.097

Pass 281 17:47.025 9 1:58.332

Pass 307 19:44.208 10 1:57.183

Pass 337 21:49.520 11 2:05.312

Pass 366 23:49.529 12 2:00.009

Pass 396 25:48.222 13 1:58.693

No 14 VAN DER MEIJDEN Simon

Pass 50 1:59.627 1 1:59.627 *

Pass 81 3:50.832 2 1:51.205 *

Pass 108 5:42.180 3 1:51.348

Pass 138 7:34.190 4 1:52.010

Pass 167 9:25.543 5 1:51.353

Pass 193 11:17.090 6 1:51.547

Pass 219 13:08.551 7 1:51.461

Pass 245 15:00.375 8 1:51.824

Pass 271 16:51.252 9 1:50.877 *

Pass 297 18:43.025 10 1:51.773

Pass 323 20:34.968 11 1:51.943

Pass 349 22:26.857 12 1:51.889

Pass 375 24:18.689 13 1:51.832

Pass 401 26:10.268 14 1:51.579

No 15 BRILLAULT Michael

Pass 48 1:58.563 1 1:58.563 *

Pass 77 3:48.273 2 1:49.710 *

Pass 106 5:37.344 3 1:49.071 *

Pass 135 7:26.324 4 1:48.980 *

Pass 162 9:15.442 5 1:49.118

Pass 188 11:04.752 6 1:49.310

Pass 213 12:53.894 7 1:49.142

Pass 239 14:43.636 8 1:49.742

Pass 264 16:32.783 9 1:49.147

Pass 290 18:22.024 10 1:49.241

Pass 316 20:11.033 11 1:49.009

Pass 342 22:00.241 12 1:49.208

Pass 365 23:48.996 13 1:48.755 *

Pass 393 25:41.023 14 1:52.027

No 19 MAISTO Louis Luc

Pass 51 2:00.323 1 2:00.323 *

Pass 82 3:51.261 2 1:50.938 *

Pass 109 5:42.489 3 1:51.228

Pass 137 7:34.017 4 1:51.528

Pass 165 9:24.322 5 1:50.305 *

Pass 191 11:15.799 6 1:51.477

Pass 217 13:06.002 7 1:50.203 *

Pass 243 14:56.489 8 1:50.487

Pass 269 16:46.741 9 1:50.252

Pass 295 18:37.336 10 1:50.595

Pass 321 20:27.694 11 1:50.358

Pass 347 22:17.545 12 1:49.851 *

Pass 373 24:07.835 13 1:50.290

Pass 399 25:58.224 14 1:50.389

No 24 LACROIX Nicolas

Pass 46 1:57.738 1 1:57.738 *

Pass 79 3:49.277 2 1:51.539 *

In 112 5:44.919 3 1:55.642

No 27 ALBAS Frédéric

Pass 38 1:54.893 1 1:54.893 *

Pass 69 3:42.905 2 1:48.012 *

Pass 99 5:30.138 3 1:47.233 *

Pass 127 7:17.680 4 1:47.542

Pass 155 9:05.276 5 1:47.596

Pass 181 10:52.727 6 1:47.451

Pass 207 12:40.720 7 1:47.993

Pass 233 14:28.686 8 1:47.966

Pass 259 16:16.696 9 1:48.010

Pass 285 18:04.700 10 1:48.004

Pass 311 19:53.062 11 1:48.362

Pass 335 21:41.644 12 1:48.582

Pass 361 23:30.041 13 1:48.397

Pass 387 25:20.641 14 1:50.600

No 30 MOREEL Thierry

Pass 56 2:02.199 1 2:02.199 *

Pass 87 3:55.479 2 1:53.280 *

Pass 115 5:49.580 3 1:54.101

Pass 143 7:43.675 4 1:54.095
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No 30 MOREEL Thierry

Pass 171 9:37.804 5 1:54.129

Pass 197 11:31.881 6 1:54.077

Pass 223 13:25.954 7 1:54.073

Pass 249 15:19.595 8 1:53.641

Pass 275 17:12.696 9 1:53.101 *

Pass 301 19:05.794 10 1:53.098 *

Pass 330 21:03.423 11 1:57.629

Pass 356 22:55.971 12 1:52.548 *

Pass 382 24:48.983 13 1:53.012

No 41 ARDOUIN William

Pass 41 1:56.776 1 1:56.776 *

Pass 73 3:46.450 2 1:49.674 *

Pass 103 5:35.416 3 1:48.966 *

Pass 131 7:25.196 4 1:49.780

Pass 161 9:14.722 5 1:49.526

Pass 187 11:04.458 6 1:49.736

Pass 212 12:53.767 7 1:49.309

Pass 240 14:43.817 8 1:50.050

Pass 267 16:33.765 9 1:49.948

Pass 293 18:23.615 10 1:49.850

Pass 319 20:15.237 11 1:51.622

Pass 345 22:05.835 12 1:50.598

Pass 371 23:57.157 13 1:51.322

Pass 395 25:47.875 14 1:50.718

No 47 BOUVIER Jean-Claude

In 60 2:18.908 1 2:18.908

No 59 GEALAGEAS Bruno

Pass 54 2:01.286 1 2:01.286 *

Pass 85 3:54.352 2 1:53.066 *

Pass 113 5:47.733 3 1:53.381

Pass 141 7:41.149 4 1:53.416

Pass 169 9:34.733 5 1:53.584

Pass 195 11:29.000 6 1:54.267

Pass 221 13:22.943 7 1:53.943

Pass 247 15:17.934 8 1:54.991

Pass 273 17:10.933 9 1:52.999 *

Pass 299 19:04.343 10 1:53.410

Pass 329 21:02.696 11 1:58.353

Pass 355 22:55.335 12 1:52.639 *

Pass 381 24:48.315 13 1:52.980

No 62 SCHERER Serge

Pass 40 1:56.216 1 1:56.216 *

Pass 71 3:45.100 2 1:48.884 *

Pass 101 5:34.603 3 1:49.503

Pass 129 7:24.490 4 1:49.887

Pass 157 9:13.777 5 1:49.287

Pass 184 11:03.632 6 1:49.855

Pass 211 12:53.517 7 1:49.885

Pass 237 14:42.803 8 1:49.286

Pass 263 16:32.017 9 1:49.214

Pass 289 18:21.548 10 1:49.531

Pass 315 20:10.659 11 1:49.111

Pass 341 22:00.105 12 1:49.446

Pass 367 23:49.639 13 1:49.534

Pass 391 25:38.651 14 1:49.012

No 74 DUPERIER Maxime

Pass 35 1:53.904 1 1:53.904 *

Pass 65 3:40.996 2 1:47.092 *

Pass 95 5:28.592 3 1:47.596

Pass 123 7:15.115 4 1:46.523 *

Pass 151 9:02.559 5 1:47.444

No 82 DURET Maxime

Pass 34 1:53.834 1 1:53.834 *

Pass 67 3:41.916 2 1:48.082 *

Pass 96 5:29.282 3 1:47.366 *

Pass 125 7:16.257 4 1:46.975 *

Pass 153 9:03.745 5 1:47.488

Pass 179 10:51.257 6 1:47.512

Pass 205 12:38.417 7 1:47.160

Pass 231 14:25.826 8 1:47.409

Pass 257 16:13.874 9 1:48.048

Pass 283 18:01.655 10 1:47.781

Pass 309 19:48.880 11 1:47.225

Pass 333 21:36.414 12 1:47.534

Pass 359 23:24.196 13 1:47.782

Pass 385 25:15.091 14 1:50.895

No 95 TODISCO Yani

Pass 30 1:49.015 1 1:49.015 **

Pass 61 3:33.007 2 1:43.992 *

Pass 92 5:17.021 3 1:44.014

Pass 120 7:00.755 4 1:43.734 *

Pass 148 8:44.307 5 1:43.552 *

Pass 176 10:28.382 6 1:44.075

Pass 203 12:12.790 7 1:44.408

Pass 229 13:57.123 8 1:44.333

Pass 253 15:42.044 9 1:44.921

Pass 279 17:27.264 10 1:45.220

Pass 305 19:13.551 11 1:46.287

Pass 327 20:59.875 12 1:46.324

Pass 353 22:45.718 13 1:45.843

Pass 379 24:32.089 14 1:46.371

No 113 BOVIN Stéphane

Pass 42 1:56.821 1 1:56.821 *

Pass 74 3:46.722 2 1:49.901 *

Pass 104 5:35.429 3 1:48.707 *

Pass 130 7:24.660 4 1:49.231

Pass 158 9:13.866 5 1:49.206

Pass 183 11:03.529 6 1:49.663
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No 113 BOVIN Stéphane

Pass 209 12:51.870 7 1:48.341 *

Pass 235 14:40.364 8 1:48.494

Pass 261 16:29.278 9 1:48.914

Pass 287 18:17.989 10 1:48.711

Pass 313 20:06.782 11 1:48.793

Pass 339 21:55.512 12 1:48.730

Pass 363 23:44.892 13 1:49.380

Pass 389 25:36.063 14 1:51.171


